Louis Dreyfus

14000 Quail Springs Pkwy.
Ste. 600

Oklahoma City, Ok 73134

EV State #4
Eddy
350 3.50 1 1.75 6.13 6.13
819 4.69 2 3.50 16.42 22.54
991 1.72 1 1.75 3.01 25.55
1335 3.44 3/4 1.31 4.52 30.07
1600 2.65 1 1.75 4.64 34.70
2070 . 4.70 13/4 3.06 14.39 49.10
2328 2.58 1 1.75 4.52 53.61

2801 4.73 1122 2.63 12.42 66.03
3274 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 76.37
3774 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 87.31
4264 4.90 13/4 3.06 15.01 102.32
4400 1.36 1172 2.63 3.57 105.89
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 7> day of
/ 1996 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

-

. PAULA GARLISLE

*F MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
January 11, 1897




